SRM Module 3G-SDI DVB-ASI
DVD-3214
3G/HD/SD-SDI / DVB-ASI Video
Distribution Amplifier with Optional
Bypass Relay
2024 Datasheet
The DVD-32014 is a 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI video distribution amplifier operating as a single-
channel or dual-channel module.

SRM-0645 1RU Frame with Controller
SRM-0655 3RU Frame with Controller
Ordering Information
Order Code Description Type
DVD-3214 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI Video Distribution Amplifier Main Board
DVD-3214-3DRP-R Back-panel with Bypass Relay for DVD-3214 (compatible
with SRM-0655)
Back Panel
DVD-3214-1DRP-R Back-panel with Bypass Relay for DVD-3214 (compatible
with SRM-0645)
Back Panel
DVD-3214-3DRP Back-panel for DVD-3214 (compatible with SRM-0655) Back Panel
DVD-3214-1DRP Back-panel for DVD-3214 (compatible with SRM-0645) Back Panel
DVD-3214-3SRP Single Slot Back-panel for DVD-3214 (compatible with
SRM-0655)
x3 outputs for first channel & x2 outputs for second channel
Back Panel
With over two decades of extensive experience in the broadcast